
 

Page 1 of 4  SC_2006_2_GB_ALM 

 
 
 ServiceCard 

 Pump 
 AUTOLUB-M 

 
 
 Spare Part / 
 ServiceKits 
 
 
 Service Hotline: 
 +49 (0) 211 7774 262 
 
 
 
 Central call: 
 +49 (0) 211 7774 0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Page 2 of 4   SC_2006_2_GB_ALM 

 

Article denomination Amount Article number Description 
ALMETA0001 
SP-Kit reservoir 2 liter 

1 626311291 agitator AUTOLUB-E 
1 714181194 deep groove ball bearing DIN 625 - 6000 

 1 727112853 O-ring DIN 3771 - 170x3 - N - NBR70 
 1 727112863 O-ring DIN 3771 - 180x5 - N - NBR70 
 1 727291231 sealing AUTOLUB 
 1 733122933 hose 40 long; DN 10; external diameter 14 NBR70 
 1 737216411 reservoir 2 liter plastic 
 1 737515241 lid AUTOLUB-E 
 5 741021964 cheese-head screw ISO 4762 - M6x25 - 8.8 - A3F
 5 741851854 washer ISO 7093-1 - A 6,4 - St galvanized 
ALMETA0002 
SP-Kit reservoir 4 liter 

1 626311291 agitator AUTOLUB-E 
1 637216261 reservoir 4 liter plastic 

 1 714181194 deep groove ball bearing DIN 625 - 6000 
 1 727112853 O-ring DIN 3771 - 170x3 - N - NBR70 
 1 727112863 O-ring DIN 3771 - 180x5 - N - NBR70 
 1 727291231 sealing AUTOLUB 
 1 733122933 hose 40 long; DN 10; external diameter 14 NBR70 
 1 737515241 lid AUTOLUB-E 
 5 741021964 cheese-head screw ISO 4762 - M6x25 - 8.8 - A3F
 5 741851854 washer ISO 7093-1 - A 6,4 - St galvanized 

ALMETA0003 
SP-Kit reservoir 8 liter 

1 626311421 agitator AUTOLUB-M 
1 637212721 reservoir 8 liter, Autolub M 

 1 714181194 deep groove ball bearing DIN 625 - 6000 
 1 727112853 O-ring DIN 3771 - 170x3 - N - NBR70 
 4 741021964 cheese-head screw ISO 4762 - M6x25 - 8.8 - A3F
ALMETA0004 
SP-Kit reduction gear i 60:1 

1 FZ000003 motor flange - FZ - powdered - RAL7004 
1 713531821 worm wheel 30/1 

 1 713533121 drive shaft 30:1 D2/FZ 

 1 714181334 
deep groove ball bearing DIN 625 - 608 C4 
bearing play 

 1 714181453 needle bearing DIN 617 - 14x22x13 
 1 714712212 lid FZ/D2 
 1 719311513 hub 11 H7 plastic 
 1 719311593 sleeve 16 H7 plastic 
 1 719514054 washer spring DIN 6888 - 5x9 
 1 727121094 packing ring DIN 7603 - A 10x13,5 - Cu 

 1 727122173 
shaft sealing ring DIN 3760 - BA 14x22x4 - 
NBR70 

 1 727273232 sealing 
 1 727311812 sealing 
 4 741021034 cheese-head screw DIN 7984 - M5x12 - 8.8 - A3F
 6 741021134 cheese-head screw DIN 7984 - M6x16 - 8.8 - A3F
 1 741061164 plug screw DIN 908 - M10x1 - 5.8 - A3F 
 1 741861024 circlip DIN 471 - 8x0,8 
 1 741861274 circlip DIN 472 - 22x1 
 1 743112631 housing GG-20 FZ powdered 
 1 741861074 circlip DIN 471 - 16x1 

 



 

Page 3 of 4   SC_2006_2_GB_ALM 

 

Article denomination Amount Article number Description 
ALMETA0005 
SP-Kit sealings, conus, spring 

1 716142141 compression spring 
1 727112853 O-ring DIN 3771 - 170x3 - N - NBR70 

 4 727121034 packing ring DIN 7603 - A 6x10 - Cu 
 1 727121094 packing ring DIN 7603 - A 10x13,5 - Cu 
 1 727122173 shaft sealing ring DIN 3760 - BA 14x22x4 - NBR70 
 1 727221251 sealing Autolub 
 1 727252251 sealing AUTOLUB 
 1 727273232 sealing 
 1 727311812 sealing 
 1 736415131 cone 
 1 736415613 open washer with pilot pin 
 1 741850053 cover disc 
76951-6021 1 769516021 plug to ultrasonic level switch 

 

 



 

Page 4 of 4   SC_2006_2_GB_ALM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TLM approval Next TLM audit 
 
 
 
 

You are looking for Service or Support? 
 

1. Please fill in your name and address: 

 
 

2. Please ... 

 Send a service offer. 

 Contact me ... 

 
 

3. Fax  to ... +49 (0) 211 77 74 210 


